
 *Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m. 

*Movie Night—Thurs. at 7 p.m.

*Suburban Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 2:45 p.m. 

Suburban Health Discussion: Staying healthy in the flu and pneumonia season
Wed. Nov. 4, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse presents a reading by poets Judith Robinson and Michael Wurster
		  Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon. Nov. 2, at 7 p.m. 

Vision Support Lunch and Learn: Diabetic Eye Disease—Tues. Nov. 17, at 12:30 p.m.

Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center

Art Exhibit—The Laurel Art Guild—Paintings on display Nov. 2 to 28
Art Reception: Sun. Nov. 8, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *

*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.
*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m. 

*MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd. —Mon. Nov. 23, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Thanksgiving Day—Thurs. Nov. 26—CENTER CLOSED (No shuttle bus service)
Fri. Nov. 27—Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m. (shuttle bus on a weekend schedule)

A Conversation with David Frum: Co-sponsored by the Norman and Florence 
Brody Public Forum of the U of MD and the Friendship Heights Village Council

Sun. Nov. 1, at 5 p.m. 

*Village Council Monthly Meeting—Mon. Nov. 9, at 8 p.m.

Haynes Johnson and Dan Balz will discuss their book The Battle For America 2008: 
The Story Of An Extraordinary Election—Thurs. Nov. 5, at 7:30 p.m.

Flu Shot Clinic with The MedStar Health Visiting Nurses Association
Thurs. Nov. 12, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. (by appointment)

Dining and Dancing with the Emery Davis Band—Fri. Nov. 6, at 6:30 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

"Holiday Affair" artisan fair: Sat. Nov. 7, 10:30 to 3 p.m.

Ronald Kessler will discuss his book In the President's Secret Service 
Thurs. Nov. 12, at 7:30 p.m.

Linda Kenyon will perform Julia Says: Bon Appetit!—Fri. Nov. 13, at 1 p.m.
Lunch by the Sandwich Lady served at 12 noon (reservations required for lunch)

Tea and Talk: Ambassador William Bodde, Jr. will discuss 
Alger Hiss and the Rosenbergs—Wed. Nov. 18, at 1:30 p.m.

Veteran's Day—Thurs. Nov. 11—Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
(shuttle bus will run on a weekend schedule)

Steve Luxenberg, Senior Editor of the Washington Post will discuss his book
 Annie's Ghosts—Mon. Nov. 23, at 7:30 p.m.

*MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd. —Mon. Nov. 2, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.


